
Government's Assessment of the Authority's Core Spending Power Appendix 2
(Provisional Settlement 2022/23 - 16th December 2021)

2021/22 2022/23 Change Change
Adjusted Provisonal 

£ £ £ %

Assumed Council Tax Requirement (precept total) 24,751,176 25,437,880 686,704 2.77%

Revenue Support Grant 8,988,979 9,263,345
Top up Grant 11,457,053 11,457,053
Business Rates - Govt assessed 4,088,188 4,088,188
Settlement Funding Assessment 24,534,220 24,808,586 274,366 1.12%

Services Delivery Grant 0 1,071,649 1,071,649

Compensation for under-indexing Business Rates 809,972 1,277,264 467,292 57.69%

Core Spending Power Total 50,095,368 52,595,379 2,500,011 4.99%

Notes
2021/22 Council Tax figures adjusted downwards to reflect actual collection in the year 



 


	07-02-Appendix2
	Spending Power Provisional

	Blank

